Royal 3inc.

Bill to: CIRCLE B BROKERS, LLC 6402 LOFTUS ROAD, De Forest, WI, 53532 Invoice Date: 06/03/2024 Invoice #: 79259 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/03/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/31/2024		1961 Rombach Ave, Wilmington, OH 45177, USA - 4125 Farm Rd 3417, Mt Pleasant, TX 75455, USA			
			1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00

TOTAL	
\$1,900.00	

#### PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

## Rate & Load Confirmation

# CIRCLE BROKERS, LLC 6402 Loftus Road De Forest, WI 53532

Dispatcher:	Tim G	LOAD #	79259			
Phone #:	608-399-3334	Ship Date:	2024-05-31			
Fax #:	608-399-3337	Today's Date:	2024-05-30			
Email:	timg@circleblogistics.com					
W/O:						

Carrier	Phone #	Fax #	Equipment	Agreed Amount	Load Status
Zigi Freight Inc dba Royal3 Inc.	630-485-7370	630-485-6980	53' Van	\$1,900.00 USD	Covered
Shipper 1	Date:	2024-05-31	Purchase Orde	r #: 10R37303 /	MTP0149915
Hood Packaging (Wilmington) 1961 Rombach Ave Wilmington, OH, 45177 Phone: 937-382-6681	Type: Quantity:	TL 43	Major Intersect Shipping Hours Appointment:		
Contact: Steve 937-383-8966	Weight:	43000 lbs	Description:	food packagi	ing
Shipper Notes:	GLASS SH	LEAN FOOD GRA	BE SWEPT OUT	NO HOLES, ODOR BEFORE CHECKII IOTED LTL SHIPM	NĞ IN.
Consignee 1	Date:	2024-06-03	Purchase Orde	r #: MTP014991	5
Newly Weds Foods (MTP) 4125 FM 3417	Time: Type:	3:00 AM TL	Major Intersect Receiving Hour		
Mt Pleasant, TX, 75455 Phone: 903-577-3200	Quantity:	43	Appointment:	Yes	
Contact: 903-577-6600	Weight:	43000 lbs	Description:	food packagi	ing
Consignee Notes:	SHIPMENT		E PADLOCKED	DO NOT BREAK S AND SECURED AT	

### Dispatch Notes:

CIRCLE B BROKERS, LLC MC# 467341

Rate sheets must be signed & emailed or faxed back.

DOUBLE BROKERING LOADS VOIDS CONTRACT AND RATE! // THIS RATE SHEET IS A CIRCLE B BROKER CONTRACT AND ALL INFORMATION IS PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL! SHARING ANY INFORMATION WITH ANY OUTSIDE PARTY OR PARTIES WILL BE CONSIDERED IN VIOLATION AND BREACH OF THIS CONTRACT AND PARTIES WILL BE PROSECUTED LEGALLY! FURTHER LEGAL RESPONSIBILITY IS TO REPORT SUCH ACTIONS TO CIRCLE B IF YOU ARE A PARTY TO THE ACTIVITY! IF YOU ARE NOT PARTY TO THIS CONTRACT, DISREGARD AND REPORT BACK TO CIRCLE B IF SENT TO YOU IN ERROR. "Carrier agrees and accepts in accordance with 49 CFR 49 CFR § 371.3, our records are maintained for a period of 36

"Carrier agrees and accepts in accordance with 49 CFR 49 CFR § 371.3, our records are maintained for a period of 36 months. Any information contained within those records are sealed and any requests for records required to be kept under this regulation will not be made available or released until after 35 months have elapsed from the first date of the load being tendered to carrier from its customer(s). The only exception to this will be if a rate is negotiated on a percentage-based line haul. Any request for information under this regulation must be made in person by the owner of the authority requesting said information, or their duly appointed attorney."

Driver must call in for Dispatch Information. // Driver check-calls are to be made when loaded & empty // Loads not picked up or delivered on time may be charged up to \$200.00 per occurrence // All loads are exclusive unless noted as LTL on rate sheet // Van & Reefer Trailers will be sealed by the shipper, and seal must be intact at consignee and can only be broken by the receiver // All damages or shortages must be reported immediately upon delivery. Consolidating this load with other freight without prior written approval from Circle B will result in a rate reduction and potentially, at shipper's or consignee's sole discretion, a full-value cargo claim (i.e. no salvage) due to violation of seal requirements, breach of chain-of-custody, risk of adulteration, or other reason. // POD REQUIRED WITHIN 24 HOURS OF DELIVERY OR \$50.00 CHARGE CAN BE ASSESSED

Email Invoices: ap@circlebinc.com << THANK YOU >>

## Rate & Load Confirmation

CIRCLE BROKERS, LLC 6402 Loftus Road De Forest, WI 53532

Dispatcher:	Tim G	LOAD #	79259			
Phone #:	608-399-3334	Ship Date:	2024-05-31			
Fax #:	608-399-3337	Today's Date:	2024-05-30			
Email:	timg@circleblogistics.com					
W/O:						

Carrier Pay: Line Haul: \$1900.00, TOTAL: \$1900.00 USD

Accepted By:	George Pavkovic	Date:	05/30/2024	Signat	ure: Je	orge Pavkovic
Driver Name:	Eduardo	Cell #:	305 639 0879		0	Trailer #: <u>W94931</u>

Inter 15, 152, as anonoted Aupurt 1, 150, and June 16, 1640.     NG     NGSION)     Inter 2014	ds, Inc. 17 75455 USA TX 75455 USA customer PICKUP 0676 0676 1577-6645 mipped UM incer 1 10000.0 EA ine: 1 ine: 1	000.0 EA e: 1 Truck Driver Signature and Date N Hood Loaded/Checked By
The control of the co	Newly Weds Foods, Inc. Mir Pleasant, TX 7455 Mir Pleasant, TX 7455 Mir Pleasant, TX 75455 Wir Pleasant, TX 75455 Garrier: Customer Pickup Carrier: Customer Pickup Carrier: Customer Pickup Carrier: Origin/Collect Carrier: Origin/Carrier Carlier Origin/Carrier Carlier Origin/Carrier Carlier Origin/Carrier Corrier: Origin/Carrier Carlier Orice C	an a

	A by Carriers in Official, Southern, Wassen and Imora Causalination intrinsition UNIFORMS TRADIGHT BILL OF LADDI (PRESCRIBED BY THE INTERSTATE COMMERCE COMMERCE ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE CORRESCRIPT A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE MARKET A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A STATE A STATE OF A ST	Withington, OH Shipper ID: 10R37303 Ship bate: 2024/05/31 Partie 10::32 2024/05/31 Partie: 2023/05/31 Partie: 2023/05/31 P	Mathematical State Mathematical State Mathematical State Mathematical State Mathematical State   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001 10001 10001 10001   10001 10001 10001	Tailer Inspection:   Front Wall   Fit to Load     Inside/Outside Doors   Left Side   Celling/Root     Inside/Outside Doors   Left Side   Celling/Root     Outside/Undercarrage   Right Side   Odour Free     Clean & Swept   Calling/Root   Modu Free     Clean & Swept   Calling/Root   Modu Free     Clean & Swept   Carling Froot   Modu Free     Clean & Swept   Carling Free   Modu Free     Free   Modu Free   Modu Free     Clean & Swept   Free   Modu Free     Clean & Swept   Free   Modu Free     Free   Free   Modu Free   Modu Free     Free   Free   Free   Modu Free
--	--	---	--	--